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200903170000
97430

03/17/2009
11:50:57

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS ELLIS, FRANK
CORLEY III

3 16 Lot#:7 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:16
Sub:J H
COMPTONS
ADDITION TO
COLUMBIANA

201412090003
86210

12/09/2014
11:32:30

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIBANK 12 36 Instr
#:20140724000
226870

Lot#:2 Lot:B
Book:12 Pg:36
Sub:HEAHTER
BROOKE
OFFICE PARK
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

201608170002
94850

08/17/2016
02:07:51

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
TRUST

Instr
#:20160315000
083110

Sec:25
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201706270002
28930

06/27/2017
10:28:41

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DEUTSCHE
BANK TRUST
COMPANY
AMERICAS

15 46 Instr
#:20161206000
445280

Lot#:1 Lot:C
Book:15 Pg:46
Sub:COLONIA
L
PROPERTIES
SURVEY OF
PART OF LOT
1
HEATHERBRO
OKE OFFICE
PARK

202207150002
79590

07/15/2022
09:47:51

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIBANK 0 0 Instr
#:20220401000
133790

Other:SEE
INST

201004020000
98310

04/02/2010
08:50:55

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS RAWLS MARK Instr
#:20090909000
345470

Lot#:15 Blk:260
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201912020004
45310

12/02/2019
03:53:40

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIBANK Instr
#:20190830000
322640

Sec:25
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


