Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Legal Seq= 7; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200903170000 97430	03/17/2009 11:50:57	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	ELLIS, FRANK CORLEY III			3	16		Lot#:7 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:16 Sub:J H COMPTONS ADDITION TO COLUMBIANA
201412090003 86210	12/09/2014 11:32:30	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIBANK			12	36	Instr #:20140724000 226870	Lot#:2 Lot:B Book:12 Pg:36 Sub:HEAHTER BROOKE OFFICE PARK RESURVEY OF LOT 2
201608170002 94850	08/17/2016 02:07:51	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON TRUST					Instr #:20160315000 083110	Sec:25 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201706270002 28930	06/27/2017 10:28:41	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST COMPANY AMERICAS			15	46	Instr #:20161206000 445280	Lot#:1 Lot:C Book:15 Pg:46 Sub:COLONIA L PROPERTIES SURVEY OF PART OF LOT 1 HEATHERBRO OKE OFFICE PARK
202207150002 79590	07/15/2022 09:47:51	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIBANK			0	0	Instr #:20220401000 133790	Other:SEE
201004020000 98310	04/02/2010 08:50:55	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	RAWLS MARK					Instr #:20090909000 345470	Lot#:15 Blk:260 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201912020004 45310	12/02/2019 03:53:40	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIBANK					Instr #:20190830000 322640	Sec:25 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST